



Listing Compliance and Legal Regulatory

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street. Fort.

Mumbai – 400 001

BSE Scrip Code: 532749

**Listing and Compliance** 

**National Stock Exchange of India Limited** 

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051

**NSE Symbol: ALLCARGO** 

February 05, 2021

Dear Sirs,

## **Sub: Newspaper Advertisement**

Pursuant to Regulations 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, attached herewith the copies of advertisement published in newspapers on February 05, 2021 viz. The Free Press Journal (English) and Navshakti (Marathi) informing about the meeting of Board of Directors of the Company to be held on Thursday, February 11, 2021 to consider, *inter alia*, the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated (with limited review) Financial Results of the Company for the third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020.

The above information is also made available on the Company's website www.allcargologistics.com

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, For **Allcargo Logistics Limited** 

Devanand Mojidra Company Secretary

Encl: a/a



Mumbai

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



THE AVVASHYA GROUP

## Allcargo Logistics Limited

CIN: L63010MH2004PLC073508
Regd. Off.: 6<sup>th</sup> Floor, Avashya House, CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (E), Mumbai - 400 098.
Tel No.: +91 22 6679 8100
Website: <a href="https://www.alicargologistics.com">www.alicargologistics.com</a>
Emall: <a href="https://www.alicargologistics.com">investor.relations@alicargologistics.com</a>

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulations 29 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, February 11, 2021, to consider, inter-alia the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated (with limited review) Financial Results of the Company for the third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020.

Notice issued to stock exchanges in this regards will be made available on the website of the Company at <a href="https://www.alicargologistics.com">www.alicargologistics.com</a> as well as the website of BSE Limited <a href="https://www.nseindia.com">(www.nseindia.com)</a> and National Stock Exchange of India Limited <a href="https://www.nseindia.com">(www.nseindia.com)</a> nd Members may refer to the same for details

For Allcargo Logistics Limited

Date : February 04, 2021 Place : Mumbai

Devanand Mojidra **Company Secretary** 



#### CHORDIA FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED

Regd. Off: Plot No. 399/400, S. No. 398, Shirwal, Taluka Khandala, Village Sanghavi, Dist: Satara - 412801.

E-mail id: cs.cfpi@gmail.com website: www.chordiafoods.com CIN: L15995PN1982PLC026173, Contact No: 9130076856

### NOTICE

unt to regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations 2015]

Pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) (a) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, Notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, 10th February, 2021 at 4,00 pm at the Corporate Office of the Company at 38/39 Tarkar Compound, Hadapsar Industrial Estate, Hadapsar, Pune – 411013, inter alia to consider approve and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended on 31st December 2020. December, 2020.

The said information is also available on the Company's website www.chordiafoods.com and also on the website of the BSE Ltd. www.bseindia.com

For Chordia Food Products Limited

Place: Pune Date: 4th February, 2021

Pradeep Chordia Managing Director (DIN: 00389681)



KEMP & COMPANY LIMITED
Regd. Office: 5th Floor, DGP House, 88C, Old Prabhadevi Road, Mumbal - 400 025 CIN: L24239MH1982PLC000047 TEL: 022 66539000 FAX: 022 66539089

Email: kemp-investor@kempnco.com WEB: www.kempnco.com

Pursuant to Regulation 29(1)(a) read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday, 12th February, 2021, inter-alia to consider and approve the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31" December, 2020.

For further details, please log on to the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com or on the website of the Company i.e www.kempnco.com.

Place: Mumbai Date :4th February, 2021 For Kemp & Company Limited Kunal Chhatwani **Company Secretary** 



## KALYAN DOMBIVLI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

Under Ground Drainage Dept. **TENDER NOTICE NO. 17 (2020-21)** 

Tenders are invited by the Commissioner, Kalyan Dombivli Municipal Corporation for 1 work in B-1 format through E-Tendering from the registered contractors.

The blank tender forms and detailed information will be website Maharashtra's the on www.mahatenders.gov.in from 05/2/2021 to 22/2/2021 upto 5.00 p.m. The completed tenders are to be uploaded on or before 22/2/2021 upto 5.00 p.m. and the tenders will be opened on 24/2/2021 at 11.00 a.m. if possible.

As per Govt. Circular, (जीएसटी-१०१७/प्र.क्र.८१/कराधान-१) dated 19/08/2017, bidder should quote the offer Considering G.S.T. Charges while submitting the Tender.

Right to rejects any or all tenders without assigning any reason there of is reserved by the Commissioner, and whose decision will be final and legally binding on all the tenderer.

For more details and information visit Maharashtra's website www.mahatenders.gov.in

KDMC/PRO/HQ/576 Dt. 04.02.2021

**Executive Engineer (UGD)** Kalyan Dombivli Municipal Corporation, Kalyan

## **Indo Thai Securities Limited**

CIN: L67120MP1995PLC008959

Regd. Off.: Capital Tower, 2nd Floor, Plot Nos. 169A-171, PU-4, Scheme No. 54, Indore - 452010 (M.P.) Tel.: (0731) 4255800 Website: www.indothai.co.in E-mail: indothaigroup@indothai.co.in

NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that the 342nd Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held at the Registered Office of the Company situated at "Capital Tower, 2nd Floor, Plot Nos. 169A-171, PU-4, Scheme No.-54, Indore, Madhya Pradesh - 452010", on Friday, 12th February, 2021 at 04:00 P.M., inter alia, to consider and approve the following matters:

- Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the 3rd quarter ended on 31st December, 2020;
- (b) Other incidental & ancillary matters.

The said notice may be accessed on the Company's website at www.indothai.co.in and may also be accessed on the website of concerned Stock Exchanges i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

For Indo Thai Securities Limited Sd/-

Place: Indore Date: 04th February, 2021

Sanjay Kushwah (Company Secretary cum Compliance Officer)

Membership No: A49437 Communication Ab W Ro No

40 up up up 01

02

03

05

04

कॅनरा बँक, एआरएम-॥ शाखा



## The Mogaveera Co-operative Bank Ltd.

नोंदणी. आणि प्रशासकीय कार्यालय: ५ वा मजला, मोगावीरा भवन, एम.व्ही.एम. एज्युकेशनल कॅम्पस मार्ग. वीरा देसाई रोडलगत, अंधेरी (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०० ०५८

## मागणी सुचना

दी मोगावीरा को-ऑपरेटिव्ह बँक लि. च्या प्राधिकृत अधिकाऱ्यांनी खालील तपंशिलानुसार सदर सूचना जारी केल्यांच्या तारखेपासून ६० दिवसांत थकबाकी रकनेची मागणी करण्यासाठी खालील नमृद कर्जदार/हमीदारांना सरफैसी ॲक्ट २००२ च्या करूर १३(२) च्या अनुपालनामध्ये मागणी सूचना जारी केलेली आहे. सूचनेचे सदर प्रकारान है खालील कर्जदार आणि हमीदारांच्या माहितीसाठी करण्यात येत आहे.

अ. क्र.	कर्जदार/हमीदारांचे नाव	मागणी सूचना तारीख आणि धकवांकी रक्कम	स्थावर मिळकर्तीचे वर्णन आणि तारण मत्तेचे मालक
۹.	श्री. राकेश सखाराम शिंदे सौ. कांचन राकेश शिंदे	०१/०२/२०२१ आणि	श्री. राकेश संखाराम शिंदे सौ. कांचन राकेश शिंदे
٧. ٩.	-कर्जटार	ह ११,०३,५३२.५० (३०/११/२०२० रोजीस)	पलॅट क्र. २, तळमजला, वास्तु विजया प्लाझा, कल्हर भिवंडी, ठाणे-४२१ ३०१.

कर्जदार/हमीदार यांना याद्वारे कळविण्यात येते की, जर कर्जदार/हमीदारांनी सदर सुचन प्रसिद्धी तारखेपासून ६० दिवसांत वरील नमूद रक्षम चुकती केली नाही तर बकेचे प्राप्तिक अधिकारी सरफैसी ॲक्टच्या तरतुदीन्वये वरील नमूद गहाण मिळकत/तारण मनेचा कवा घेतील आणि त्यानंतर लिलाव करतील.

कर्जदार/हमीदार यांना बँकेची लेखी पूर्व सहमती प्राप्त केल्याशिवाय वरील स्मूर करण कर् विक्री, भाडेपट्टा किंवा अन्य मार्गाने हस्तांतर करण्यासाठी सरफैसी अंक्टच्य करू १३(१३) अन्वये प्रतिबंध सुद्धा करण्यात येत आहे. सरफैसी ॲक्ट, २००२ 🖘 🖘 १३ (२) च्या सूचनेनुसार ही जाहीर सूचना आहे.

कर्जदार/हमीदार यांना कोणत्याही कामकाजाच्या दिवशी निम्नस्वासरीकार कड्न कलन

१३(२) अन्वये मूळ सूचना प्राप्त करण्याचा सह्वा देण्यात येत आहे.

दिनांक: ०४.०२.२०२१

सही / -

ठिकाण: मुंबई

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी

YES BANK

नोंदणीकृत आणि विभागीय कार्यालय

येस बँक टॉवर, वन इंटरनेशनल सेंटर, टॉवर ॥, १५ वा मजल सेनापती बापट मार्ग, एल्फिन्स्टन (प), मुंबई-४०००१३ सीआयएनः एल६५१९०एमएच२००३पीएलसी१४३२४९

इमेलः communications@yesbank.in, वेबसाईटः www.yesbank.in

## म्थावर मिळकतींच्या विक्रीसाठी विक्री सूचना

सिक्युरिटायझेशन ॲण्ड रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फायनान्शियल ॲसेटस् ॲण्ड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ किल्कुट इंटरेस्ट ॲक्ट, २००२ सहवाचता सिक्युरिटी इंटरेस्ट (एन्फोर्समेंट) रुल्स २००२ च्या नियन ८/६। प्स परंतुकान्वये स्थावर मतेच्या विक्रीसाठी ई-लिलाव विक्री सूचना

सर्वसामान्य जनता आणि विशेषतः कर्जदार आणि हमीदार यांना सूचना याद्वारे देण्यात देते की खानीन वर्णिलेली मिळकत ही तारण धनकाँकडे गहाण आहे, जिचा प्रत्यक्ष कञ्जा येस बँक लि. म्हण्डेच कार धनकोच्या प्राधिकृत अधिकाऱ्यांनी घेतला आहे. ती तारण धनकोंना धकीत संविदात्मक दराने पुडीन 🛲 🖘 आणि प्रभाराच्या अधीन कलम १३(२) सूचनेनुसार १५.५.२०१७ रोजीस धकीत रु. १,०३,२१,८७१) -रुपये एक कोटी तीन लाख एकवीस हजार आठरो एकाहत्तर च्या वसुलीसाठी २५,०२.२०२१ तह 'जे आहे जेथे आहे'', ''जे आहे जसे आहे'' आणि ''जे काही आहे तेथे आहे'' तत्वाने विकल्यात बेच्या

तर्फे पार्टनर

THE AVVASHYA GROUP

#### ऑलकार्गो लॉजिस्टिक्स लिमिटेड

सीआवएन : एल६३०१०एमएच२००४पीएलसी०७३५०८ नोंद. कार्या. : ६ वा मजला, अवश्य हाऊस, सीएसटी रोड, कलिना, सांताकुझ (पू.), मुंबई-४०० ०९८. द्र. क्र. : +९१ २२ ६६७९ ८१००.

संकेतस्थळ : www.allcargologistics.com इमेल : investor.relations@allcargologistics.com

सूचना

सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑक्लिगेश्न्स अंड डिस्क्लोजर रिकायमेंट्स) रेयुलेशन्स २०१५ (''लिस्टिंग रेयुलेशन्स') च्या रेयुलेशन्स २९ आणि ४७ अनुसार सुचना चाहारे देण्यात येते की, कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाच्या सभा हि ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेली तिसरी तिमाही आणि नऊमाहीकरिता कंपनीचा अलेखापरिक्षित अलिम आणि एकवित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष (मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकनासह) इतर बार्बोसह विचारात घेण्यासाठी गुरुवार, फेब्रुवारी ११,

रुपार्था प्राप्ति वान्यक्ष (रक्षार्थ प्रताबदाक्षाक्ष) इत्तर बाबाब्द विद्यादा वय्यासाव पुरुवार, कृष्ट्रासा ११, २०२१ तीजी विय्यात येगार आहे. सदा संदर्भातील स्टॉक एक्सचेजकडे जारी केलेली यूचना कंपनीचे संकेतस्यक www.alicarnologistics.com तसंस बीएसई लिमिटेडची वेक्साइंट (www.bealndia.com) आगे नेतानल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज आफे इंडिया लिमिटेड (www.nseindia.com) वर सुप्ता अलाव्य काच्यात वेईल आणि समासद तपशिलासाठी त्याचा संदर्भ

ऑलकार्गो लॉजिस्टिक्स लिमिटेड करित

देवानंद मोजिद्रा कंपनी सचिव

दिनांक : ०४ फेब्रुवारी, २०२१ ठिकाण : मुंबई

या

वत 둥.

ाने

ते

PUBLIC NOTICE

We, Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited, (KMBL), for our Banking and other related business including setting up Bank Branch, Automated Teller Machine (ATM) desire to take on License, the property for 15 (Fifteen) years, more particularly described in the schedule hereunder written, from the Owners name

herein below. People at large and all the concerned, private individuals, government' semi-government institutions / bodies / authorities, if has got any right, title, interest, or share in property herein mentioned or anybody, who has objection for the aforesaid transaction are herewith publicly informed to resise their objections is in writing with copies of all the supportive documents to the undersigned within 7 (seven) days from publication of this public notice. If the objections are not received by the undersigned in writing along with copies of all supportive documents within 7 (seven) days from publication of this public notice, then it will be construed that the title to the said property are clear and that all such concerned have waived their rights and all such concerned shall be estopped from raising any objections thereafter and that we shall proceed thereafter further for the execution of the Leave and License Agreement or such agreements and all such persons shall be estopped from raising any objections to such transaction thereinafter.

Schedules of the Proceed.

Schedule of the Property

Description of the Property to be taken on Lease Commercial Shop /Unit No. 5 A and 6 B. collectively admeasuring about 2730 sq.ft. carpet area (approx.) on the ground floor of the building known as Lodha Park Retail, The Park, Senapatl Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai-400 013, having Cedastral Survey No.464 of Lower Parel Division, on land admeasuring about 65,724.12 sq.mts or thereabouts.

Ms. Veena Shah and Mr. Aarav Shah both residing at 1801/1802, Raheja Princess, S.K. Bole Road, Prabhadevi, Mumbai-400 028.

Legal Department
Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited.
Kotak Infinity, 5th Floor, Building No.21, Infinit Park, off Western Express
Highway, General A K-Vaidya Marg, Mailad (East), Mumbai 400 097,
Ph. Nos.: +91 22 66055570 / 5548 / 5557 Fax-(022) 67259086

# पेनिन्सुला लँड लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : ५०३, ५ वा मजला, पेनिन्सुला टॉवर-१, पेनिन्सुला कॉपरिट पार्क, गणपतराव कदम मार्ग, लोअर परेल, मुंबई - ४०००१३ फोन: +९१ २२ ६६२२ ९३००, फॅक्स: +९१ २२ ६६२२ ९३०२

ईमेल: investor@peninsula.co.in वेबसाईट: www.peninsula.co.in सीआयएन: एल१७१२०एमएच१८७१पीएलसी०००००५

सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन २९ सहवाचता ४७ अन्वये याद्वारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाची सभा दिनांक ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि कालावधी करीता अलेखापरिक्षित अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांना इतर बाबींसह विचारात आणि मंजूर आणि पटलावर घेण्याकरीता